
COMM AT A PT 15 FT N OF S LINE O
AT INTERS W R/W OF RD #2, RUN W 
N 393 FT, W 675 FT, S 393 FT, E 

CASNER GEOFFREY CARL/CASNER LAURIE MCCLESKEY
375 SW MINTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-6S-17-09718-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22617.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/04/2023 TP 6.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

244,158
10,920
60,000

315,078
181,696
133,382

HX HB 51,411
81,971

315,078
0

318,566

1543/2411 7/03/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASNER GEOFFREY CARL

CASNER GEOFFREY CAR

1495/1627 7/18/2023 WD Q I 01 365,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVANS DONNA MARIE

CASNER GEOFFREY CAR
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2024HX Base Yr

375 SW MINTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,693 115.6400 129.52 348,797 1973 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2531

BAS 720 100 720 65,278

BAS 1,811 100 1,811 164,193

FOP 48 30 14 1,269

FST 91 55 50 4,533

UOP 70 20 14 1,269

USP 240 35 84 7,616

2,980 2,693 244,158

BAS= W40 S24 E24 FOP= S3 E16N3 W16$ E16 S20 E23 N37 UOP= N7
W10 S7 E10$ W10 FST= N7 W13 S7 E13$ W13 N7$ BAS= E4 N20 W10
USP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W26 S20 E32$.

BAS

40

24

24 16

20

23

37

1013

7

FOP3
16

3
16

UOP 7

10

7

10

FST 7

13

7

13

BAS

4

20

10
26

20

32

USP 10

24

10

24

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 18.00 18.00 50 0 0 3 50 4,320

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

10,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 60,000


